)

Automobile Club d'halia

SPBRT

Pos.

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NP

NP

No

22

15

10

25

12

23

20

26

18

1"

16

14

21

19

25/05/2025 Castel Volturno (CE)

Lunghezza 1.200 m

Conduttore

PAOLILLO MAURO

COPPOLA GERARDO

DE LUCA MARIANO

FALCONE ANTONIO

LAURO ANTONIO

CUOMO CATELLO

FORINO ANTONIO

FASCIA FRANCESCO

NICOLO' FRANCESCO

PERSICO PIETRO

MOCCIA MARIO

FASCIA ANTONIO

MANTOVANO PASQUALE

SABATINO ISIDORO ALESSIO

MORARDI SALVATORE

DE LUCA GIOVANNI

ZITO LUCIO

PAGLIUCA ROBERTO

LANGELLA VINCENZO

BARBONE EUGENIO

RUGGIERO PACO

TIM= IS OUR PRASSION &
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FORMULA CHALLENGE
25 MAGEID 2025
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Organizzazione

ROMBO team

Classifica della Prove Ufficiali Challenge

Concorrente/Scuderia

PAOLILLO MAURO

COPPOLA GERARDO

DE LUCA MARIANO
M.M.S. RACING

FALCONE ANTONIO
TRAMONTI CORSE

LAURO ANTONIO

CUOMO CATELLO
TIRRENO MOTOR SPORT

FORINO ANTONIO

FASCIA FRANCESCO
CASTEL VOLTURNO CORSE

NICOLO' FRANCESCO
SCUDERIA VESUVIO

PERSICO PIETRO
SCUDERIA VESUVIO

MOCCIA MARIO
TIRRENO MOTOR SPORT

FASCIA ANTONIO
CASTEL VOLTURNO CORSE

MANTOVANO PASQUALE

SABATINO ISIDORO ALESSIO
SCUDERIA VESUVIO

MORARDI SALVATORE
VOMERO RACING

DE LUCA GIOVANNI
SCUDERIA VESUVIO

ZITO LUCIO
VOMERO RACING

PAGLIUCA ROBERTO
SCUDERIA VESUVIO

LANGELLA VINCENZO

BARBONE EUGENIO
POLICORO CORSE

RUGGIERO PACO

Esposta Ore ..............

ULTRA (O TIMING

Vettura/Gr/ClI

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
SS/S5

CITROEN SAXO VTS
N/N 1600

A 112 ABARTH
SS/82

PEUGEOT 106 16V
SS/S5

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
SS/S7

RADICAL SR4-BMW
E2SC/E2 SC 1150

FIAT X1/9
SS/S5

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
E1 ITA/E1 2000

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
N/N 1400

FIAT SEICENTO
SS/S3

LEGEND CARS
E2SH/LC

PEUGEOT 106 16V
N/N 1600

FIAT 500
BC/BC 700 Gr. 5

MINI COOPER S
RS/RS 1.6 TB

FIAT 500
BC/BC 700 Gr. 5

FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
SS/S4

FIAT 500
BC/BC 700 Gr. 5

FIAT CINQUECENTO SPORTING
SS/S3

PEUGEOT 106 S16
N/N 1600

RADICAL SR4-SUZUKI
E2SC/E2 SC 1400

FIAT 126
BC/BC 700 Gr. 5

Resp. Cron.:

Q Tempo Pen. Tot
1'10.88 1'10.88
111.13 111.13
1'16.62 1'16.62
1'17.44 1'17.44
1'17.90 1'17.90
1'18.02 1'18.02
1'18.23 1'18.23
1'18.77 1'18.77
1'18.82 1'18.82
1'19.65 1'19.65
1'20.08 1'20.08
1'20.90 1'20.90
1'22.04 1'22.04
1'22.56 1'22.56
1'23.43 1'23.43
1'23.97 1'23.97
1'24.29 1'24.29
1'26.13 1'26.13
1'28.21 1'28.21

Gap

0.25

5.74

6.56

7.02

7.14

7.35

7.89

7.94

8.77

9.20

10.02

11.16

11.68

12.55

13.09

13.41

15.25

17.33

Dir. Gara: Rosario MOSELLI



